
 8. Porzellancup 2019         

Tan- 

dem 
Platz Name, Vorname 

1. 

Serie 

2. 

Serie 

3. 

Serie 

4. 

Serie 

5. 

Serie 

6. 

Serie 

7. 

Serie 
Summe 

T08 1. Boller, Hilde 374 449 473 347 407 417 381 2848 

  2. Uhl, Bernd 466 74 321 415 345 113 518 2252 

T02 3. Riedl, Werner 183 297 324 299 479 579 90 2251 

T05 4. Zienert, Thomas 328 106 749 190 -25 385 170 1903 

T02 5. Riedl, Ute 284 403 134 215 181 381 295 1893 

T15 6. Wülfing-Soletta, Dirk 189 250 330 63 504 184 371 1891 

T15 7. Soletta, Andreana 210 309 280 182 504 10 174 1669 

T06 8. Grajetzki, Gunther 342 421 277 113 151 251 90 1645 

T03 9. Bauer, Renatus 343 34 50 378 39 315 413 1572 

  10. Bender, Sonja 408 -268 121 566 139 184 397 1547 

T09 11. Röhr, Sabine 315 260 193 55 373 249 52 1497 

T06 12. Knüpfer, Monika 484 430 283 -42 -244 265 278 1454 

T11 13. Groß, Lothar 292 422 231 391 -60 -50 223 1449 

  14. Möller, Raik 377 289 73 218 6 160 291 1414 

  15. Föll, Eva     165 144 226 584 272 1391 

T18 16. Müller, Gerd 183 -331 432 360 339 161 243 1387 

T05 17. Barnikol, Thomas 395 256 370 256 -218 189 138 1386 

T17 18. Siemoleit, Astrid 266 311 76 243 89 10 366 1361 

  19. Scheufens, Werner 154 257 191 176 374 15 189 1356 

T08 20. Bender, Horst 75 152 264 -49 299 162 452 1355 

  21. Möller, Selina -100 236 -131 347 - 538 294 1184 

  22. Födisch, Waltraud 4 393 -334 409 47 361 262 1142 

T13 23. Große, Michael 163 392 -65 114 278 239 -10 1111 

T09 24. Nürnberger, Volkmar 386 154 40 142 13 525 -180 1080 

T18 25. Müller, Petra 86 431 158 218 35 224 -74 1078 

T17 26. Prenzel, Edith 374 -48 475 -78 -8 188 150 1053 

  27. Gebhardt, Rosi 115 -193 -183 193 343 365 348 988 

  28. Klefler, Regina 393 215 111 -82 154 183 -29 945 

T13 29. Kern, Anja 309 142 392 420 336 -641 -38 920 

  30. Fabick, Inge -240 283 367 166 32 128 167 903 

  31. Scheufens, Eva -83 71 -252 197 -27 521 475 902 

T16 32. Voigt, Birgit -82 -10 159 124 306 -25 384 856 

  33. Dietz, Gerlinde -115 356 109 450 47     847 

T14 34. Knörzer, Herbert 235 -6 135 70 390 -137 141 828 

T11 35. Ertzinger, Michael 492 -157 454 -260 591 226 -538 808 

  36. Bergmann, Anita 499 248           747 

  37. Holst, Ute -283 468 127 -94 200 120 150 688 

T14 38. Hubert, Renate -182 -256 78 314 174 74 413 615 

  39. Fuchs, Gisela 55 -114 91 262 387 -248 14 447 

  40. Geither, Hanna 237 83           320 

T03 41. Neumeister, Marion 147 287 433 -180 -167 -7 -227 286 

T16 42. Schwarz, Heidi 68 -8 -49 136 109 69 -185 140 

  43. Franz, Gudrun 176 -113           63 

  44. Schramm, Inge -282 -214 -409 -184 -374 -3 -104 -1570 

 

 

 

 

 



8. Porzellancup 2019 - Tandem 

T08 1. 
A…Boller, Hilde 

B…Bender, Horst 
449 601 737 298 706 579 833 4203 

T02 2. 
A…Riedl, Werner 

B…Riedl, Ute 
467 700 458 514 660 960 385 4144 

T15 3. 
A…Soletta, Andreana 

B…Wülfing-Soletta, Dirk 
399 559 610 245 1008 194 545 3560 

T05 4. 
A…Barnikol, Thomas 

B…Zienert, Thomas 
723 362 1119 446 -243 574 308 3289 

T06 5. 
A…Knüpfer, Monika 

B…Grajetzki, Gunther 
826 851 560 71 -93 516 368 3099 

T09 6. 
A…Röhr, Sabine 

B…Nürnberger, Volkmar 
701 414 233 197 386 774 -128 2577 

T18 7. 
A…Müller, Petra 

B…Müller, Gerd 
269 100 590 578 374 385 169 2465 

T17 8. 
A…Siemoleit, Astrid 

B…Prenzel, Edith 
640 263 551 165 81 198 516 2414 

T11 9. 
A…Ertzinger, Michael 

B…Groß, Lothar 
784 265 685 131 531 176 -315 2257 

T13 10. 
A…Große, Michael 

B…Kern, Anja 
472 534 327 534 614 -402 -48 2031 

T03 11. 
A…Bauer, Renatus 

B…Neumeister, Marion 
490 321 483 198 -128 308 186 1858 

T14 12. 
A…Hubert, Renate 

B…Knörzer, Herbert 
53 -262 213 384 564 -63 554 1443 

T16 13. 
A…Voigt, Birgit 

B…Schwarz, Heidi 
-14 -18 110 260 415 44 199 996 

 

 


